

FILE NO.MM

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No...../2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(CrI) No(s).654/2007

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH @ MANTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application on 5th February, 2010 before  
the Chamber Judge.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master