

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No. 2348/2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).654/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 22/05/2006 in CRLA No. 808/2002,
CRLA No.832/2002, CRLA No.862/2002, CRLA No.863/2002,CRLA No.886/2002
and CRLA No.1696/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH @ MANTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for recalling the court's order)(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks three weeks' time
to file counter to the criminal miscellaneous petition.
List the matter after four weeks.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master