

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P.No.2348 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).654/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2006 in CRLA No. 808
of 2002 & CRLA No. 832/2002 & CRLA No. 862/2002 & CRLA No.863
of 2002 & CRLA No. 886/2002 & CRLA No. 1696/2002 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH @ MANTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for recalling the court's order dated 23.10.2009)
(With Office Report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.R.K. Kapoor,Adv.,
Mr.Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vipin Gogia,Adv.,
Ms.Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty to file amended application.

(V.K. SHARMA)
AR-CUM-PS

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR