

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).654/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2006 in CRLA No.808/2002,CRLA No.832/2002CRLA No.862/2002CRLA No.863/2002CRLA No.886/2002CRLA No.1696/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH @ MANTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.
MS. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurang Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Maheen Pradhan, Adv.

Mr. Jayant K.Sud, Adv.
Mr. Harender Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master